Matchbook Wine Company

DISTRIBUTOR LIST

STATE DISTRIBUTOR WEBSITE PHONE
AK Speciality Imports specialtyimports.com 907.563.9100
AL Pinnacle Imports pinnacleimports.com 205.428.8378
AR Central Distributors Inc centraldist.com 501.372.3158
AZ Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 602.824.1361
CA Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 800.627.2777
CcO Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 303.734.2400
CT Winebow winebow.com 203.265.6277
DC Breakthru Beverage Group breakthrubev.com 202.832.5600
DE Breakthru Beverage Group breakthrubev.com 410.439.5000
FL Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 924.421.9990
GA Winebow winebow.com 404.367.9463
Hl Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 800.728.2570
1A Okoboji Wines okobojiwines.com 712.336.3492
1D Idaho Wine Merchant idahowinemerchant.com 208.345.7510
1D S&C Importers 208.726.4316
L Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 847.965.3625
IL Koerner Distributor koernerdistributor.com 800.475.5162
IN Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 800.562.7359
KS Worldwide Beverage Group worldwidebeveragegroup.com 913.859.9925
KY Heidelberg Distributing heidelbergdistributing.com 859.980.0900
LA Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 337.593.7822
MA M.S. Walker mswalker.com 617.776.6700
MD Breakthru Beverage Group breakthrubev.com 410.410.9800
ME M.S. Walker mswalker.com 617.776.6700
MI Great Lakes Wine & Spirits glwas.com 313.453.2200
MN The Wine Company thewinecompany.net 651.487.1212
MO A. Bommarito Wines abommaritowines.com 314.961.8996
MT Briggs Distributing briggsdistributing.com 406.294.2337
MT Cardinal Distributing cardinaldistributing.com 406.586.0241
MT Eagle Beverage eaglebevmt.com 406.453.5457
MT Gusto Distributing gustodistributing.com 406.457.2675
MT Summit Beverage summitbeverage.com 406.541.3900
NC Mutual Distributing Company mutualdistributing.com 916.828.3842
NE Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 402.597.7201
ND Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 701.282.0985
NH M.S. Walker mswalker.com 603.410.6231
NJ Winebow winebow.com 201.445.0620



NM Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 505.345.4492
NV Breakthru Beverage Group breakthrubev.com 702.735.5201
NY Winebow winebow.com 212.255.9414
OH Heidelberg Distributing heidelbergdistributing.com 614.552.7900
OK Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 405.702.4500
OR Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 877.426.3565
PA Capital Wine & Spirits breakthrubev.com 267.960.0900
RI M.S. Walker mswalker.com 401.247.0646
SC Breakthru Beverage Group breakthrubev.com 803.337.3500
SD Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 605.336.3320
TN Lipman Brothers lipmanbrothers.com 615.244.2230
TN West Tennessee Crown wtncrown.com 901.794.5540
TX Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 972.595.6100
uT Utah Dept of ABC-Republic National Dist rndc-usa.com 801.886.0096
VA Virginia Imports, LTD virginiaimports.net 703.823.1230
VA Blue Ridge Beverage blueridgebeverage.com 530.380.2000
VA Z Wine Guy 757.621.1334
WA Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 253.802.7400
Wi L'eft Bank Wine Company leftbankwine.com 608.838.8400
WY Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 801.886.0096

INTERNATIONAL

Alberta/Prairies Trialto trialto.com 403.441.0592
British Columbia Trialto trialto.com 778.331.8999
Colombia 90 Puntos 310.877.0913
Korea Millesime Wine millesime.co.kr 8210 5532 7351

New Brunswick

Harvest Beer Wine Spirits

harvestwines.ca

902.497.4433

New Zealand

Procure

procureliquor.co.nz

64 93769385

Newfoundland/
Labrador

Collingwood Spirits & Wine

spiritsandwines.com

709.579.1811

Nova Scotia

Harvest Beer Wine Spirits

harvestwines.ca

902.497.4433

Ontario Noble Estates Wine & Spirits nobleestates.com 905.943.7272
PEI Harvest Beer Wine Spirits harvestwines.ca 902.497.4433
Quebec Noble Estates Wine & Spirits nobleestates.com 905.943.7272

Taiwan

da Vinci Wine

davincwine.com

886 2 2649 0359




